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Stand de bacs longueur 930 mm -
600x990x1670 mm (6 niveaux)

On BR stands, stacking bin are inclides at a 20-degree angle, enabling the excellent
presentation of products. They offer an efficient storage system for daily use when small
components are required frequently. This product includes a grey steel frame in an
epoxy powder-coated finish and six fixed, forward-slooping storage levels. Stacking bins
must be ordered separately.

Code produit BR-4050

Code EAN 6416763039012



Largeur mm

Profondeur en
mm

Hauteur en
mm

Largeur du
colis en mm

Profondeur du
colisen mm

Hauteur du
colisen mm

Poids de
I'emballage

Charge
maximum en
Kg

ESD

Code teinte
RAL

Nom de la
couleur

Matériau des
ossatures

Années de
garantie

autres

990

600

1670

1750

620

75

25.1

350

Non

RAL7035

Gris clair

Acier peint en peinture époxy

10

Load capacity 50 kg per level and 350 kg per stand. Suitability: Stacking bin
1940 (max 5 pcs/rail, 30 pcs/stand), stacking bin 1950 (max 5 pcs/rail, 30
pcs/stand), stacking bin 3040 (max 3 pcs/rail, 18 pcs/stand), stacking bin
3050 (max 3 pcs/rail, 18 pc



